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CEK2018 - CHIVA 2

Mangas Clasificatorias (MC)

Clasificacion

Documento 14.1 OFICIAL
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N°
9
11
31

20
50
17
54

21
46
28
22
26
24

29
41
57
27
14
55
23
44
56
43
12
33
32
39
36
16

Competidor
UNOMATRICULA K-TEAM
UNOMATRICULA K-TEAM
KIDS TO WIN C.E.

DPK RACING

AC MOTORSPORT

FA RACING SPAIN

AC MOTORSPORT

DPK RACING

KIDS TO WIN C.E.

FA RACING SPAIN
TDKART RACING -MARLONKART
DPK RACING

KIDS TO WIN C.E.

M2 RACING KARTS
PRAGA MOTORSPORT
NM RACING TEAM

FA RACING SPAIN

RC2 JUNIOR TEAM
CHIVA KARTING CLUB
CHIVA KARTING CLUB
PRAGA MOTORSPORT
DPK RACING

NM RACING TEAM

Mark Mayer

KIDS TO WIN C.E.
TDKART RACING -MARLONKART
Luis Lecertia

Pedro José Marin Ibafiez
José Pereira Marquez
BRT

AC MOTORSPORT

MOTOR CLUB DEPORTIVO CREIXELL

MOTOR CLUB DEPORTIVO CREIXELL

Piloto
Daniel NOGALES LOPEZ
César GARCIA CASTRO

Hugo LOPEZ DE MIGUEL

José Antonio GOMEZ GUTIERREZ

Ivdn BATALLER CAMARENA
Eric ALANIS BOSCH

Matthew MARROCCO

Daniel BRIZ LLULL

Santiago VALLVE MARTIN
Hugo BELDA ROMEUF

Félix APARICIO RODRIGUEZ

Santiago CONCEPCION SERRANO
Guilherme MOURA DE OLIVEIRA

Lucas PONS PREDA
Jaime SANZ TORRIJOS
Alejandro ALBANESI REINA
Urbeltz MOAR MAESTRO
Josep M2 MARTi SOBREPERA
Alex IVANOV

Max STANGE

Hugo NATURIL CABO

Roman TUNON GARCIA

Juan Manuel ALCARAZ BADIA
Maximus MAYER

Pol Xavier LOPEZ GUTIERREZ
Daniel ANTUNEZ GARRIDO
Lorens LECERTUA GARCIA
Angel MARIN CRESPO

Sergio PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ
Marcos ARCEGA GARCIA
Mario BURGUENO SIMON

Albany DEL VALLE VIVAS ALVA

Senén SANDOVAL GONZALEZ
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Equipamiento EOC
TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 1

TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 3

FA KART / IAME / VEGA 4

FA KART / IAME / VEGA 2

EKR KART RACING / IAME / VEGA 12
FA KART / IAME / VEGA 6

EKR KART RACING / IAME / VEGA 10
FA KART / IAME / VEGA 7

FA KART / IAME / VEGA 16
FA KART / IAME / VEGA 9

TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 5

FA KART / IAME / VEGA 21
FA KART / IAME / VEGA 19
CRG / IAME / VEGA 11
PRAGA / IAME / VEGA 17
TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 15
FA KART / IAME / VEGA 14
FA KART / IAME / VEGA 13
EXPRIT / IAME / VEGA 24
EXPRIT / IAME / VEGA 25
PRAGA / IAME / VEGA 23
FA KART / IAME / VEGA 22
TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 29
TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 8

FA KART / IAME / VEGA 18
TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 26
FA KART / IAME / VEGA 20
TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 28
SODI / IAME / VEGA 30
TONYKART / IAME / VEGA 33
EKR KART RACING / IAME / VEGA 31
CRG / IAME / VEGA 32
CRG / IAME / VEGA 27

MC1

12

19

16

18

17

25

14

13

15

22

24

28

23

11

29

27

20

31

21

26

32

30

33

MC2 Puntos
0 0
2 4
3 6
5 11
4 14
9 16
7 16
11 19
10 22
6 25
24 28
12 28
13 31
27 32
15 32
8 33
22 36
25 38
23 38
17 39
16 40
14 42
19 42
35 46
18 47
21 48
31 51
20 51
32 53
29 55
26 58
30 60
28 61

CEK 2018 CHIVA 2 (Espafia) 10/05 - 10/07/2018
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